
Regular Rehearsals: 3:45 p.m. Agape | 4:30 p.m. WYC

Sunday, August 19 | Regular Rehearsals

Sunday, August 26 | Regular Rehearsals

Sunday, September 2 | Off- Labor Day

Sunday, September 9 | Regular Rehearsals

Sunday, September 16 | Regular Rehearsals/Agape Begins

Sunday, September 23 | Regular Rehearsals

Sunday, September 30 | 9:45 and 11:00 worship- WE SING

Regular rehearsals that evening.

Sunday, October 7 | Regular Rehearsals

Sunday, October 14 | Regular Rehearsals

Sunday, October 21 | Off- Church BBQ @ 5:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 28 | Regular Rehearsals- Halloween Costume

Sunday, November 4 | Regular Rehearsals

Sunday, November 11 | Confirmation Sunday- 9:45 and 11:00 worship- WE SING

Regular rehearsals that evening.

Sunday, November 18 | Off- Happy Thanksgiving

Sunday, November  25 | Regular Rehearsals

Sunday, December 2 | Regular Rehearsals

Sunday, December 9 | Lessons and Carols- 9:45 and 11:00 worship- WE SING

Regular rehearsals that evening.

Sunday, December 16 | 4:00 p.m. Christmas Eve Rehearsal

Sunday, December 23 | Off

Monday, December 24 | Christmas Eve - 7:00 p.m. worship- WE SING

Sunday, December 30 | Off

Saturday, January 5 | Winter Workshop- Time TBA


